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CEN
TRE 
CO
DE 
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SCHOOL/C
OLLEGE

ADDRESS1
ADDR
ESS2

PIN    
COD

E

LAND 
MARK

PHONE

CAP
ACIT
Y/      

ALLO
TED

GOV
T OR 
PVT

DIS
T. 

FRO
M 

COL
L.

DI
ST. 
FR
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W
Y/
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S 

ST
N

CO
AC
H/
MA
LP
/  

RE
M/   
SE
NS

CI NAME Address 1 
Addr
ess 
2

PIN    
COD

E
mail id 

C
I 

M
O

B
IL

E

1 0100 CHENNAI
P.S. HR SEC 

SCHOOL

215  R K 
MUTT ROAD            
MYLAPORE 

CHENN
AI

600 
004

OPP TO 
RAMAKRISH

NA MUTT

044-
2464167

5
300 AIDED 4KM NO R.KALA H.M.

P.S. HR SEC 
SCHOOL

CHEN
NAI

600 
004

pennathur19
05@yahoo.co

.in

9
8
4
0
0
 9

8
8
0
2

2 0100 CHENNAI

RANI LADY 
MEYYAMMAI 

HR SEC 
SCHOOL

35/75  
GANDHI 

NAGAR  IV 
MAIN ROAD                 

ADYAR 

CHENN
AI

600 
020

MALAR 
HOSPITAL 
BACK SIDE

044-
2441206

7
220 AIDED 5KM NO

TMT.VISALAT
CHI H.M.

RANI LADY 
MEYYAMMAI 

HR SEC 
SCHOOL

CHEN
NAI

600 
020

rlmhssranil
day@yahoo.c

om 9
8
8
4
6
 

1
7
5
9
1

3 0100 CHENNAI

N.K.T 
NATIONAL 

GIRLS HR SEC 
SCHOOL

41  DR. 
BESANT 
ROAD 

TRIPLICANE 

CHENN
AI

600 
005

NEAR 
VIVEKANAN
DAR HOUSE

044-
2844595

4
400 AIDED 4KM NO

TMT.SAYLASH
REE H.M.

N.K.T 
NATIONAL 

GIRLS HR SEC 
SCHOOL

CHEN
NAI

600 
005

nktghss@gma
il.com

9
8
4
1
9
 5

5
8
2
6

4 0100 CHENNAI

THE RANI 
MEYYAMMAI 

GIRLS HR SEC 
SCHOOL

162  R K 
MUTT ROAD  
R A PURAM 

CHENN
AI

600 
028

NEAR 
MANDAVELI 
TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE

044-
2493768

3
300 AIDED 4KM NO

C.AMUTHA 
H.M.

THE RANI 
MEYYAMMAI 

GIRLS HR SEC 
SCHOOL

CHEN
NAI

600 
028

rmghschenna
i.28@yahoo.

com 9
6
0
0
1
 

7
8
7
2
5

5 0100 CHENNAI
ROSARY 

MATRIC HR 
SEC SCHOOL

11  
PAPANASAM 
SIVAN SALAI  
SANTHOME 

CHENN
AI

600 
004

OPP TO ST 
BEDES 
AIHSS

044-
2498361

7
340 PVT 4KM NO

SR. MARY 
ZACHARIA 
PRINCIPAL 

ROSARY 
MATRIC HR 

SEC SCHOOL

CHEN
NAI

600 
004

rosarymatri
culation@ya

hoo.in 6
3
6
9
7
 

1
1
7
9
3

6 0100 CHENNAI

ANNAI 
VEILANKANNI

S MATRIC 
HIGHER 

SECONDARY 

81/33 
V.G.P.SALAI  
SAIDAPET  

CHENN
AI

600 
015

NEAR 
V.G.P.HOUS

E

044-
2485117

2
300 PVT 2KM NO

MRS. 
DELPHIN 

PRINCIPAL

ANNAI 
VEILANKANNI

S MATRIC 
HIGHER 

SECONDARY 

CHEN
NAI

600 
015

avmhss@gmai
l.com

9
8
4
0
5
 

7
7
7
7
6
 

7 0100 CHENNAI

CHENNAI 
GIRLS 

HIGHER 
SECONDARY 

SCHOOL.

2  WEST 
JONES ROAD                     

WEST 
SAIDAPET 

CHENN
AI

600 
015

NEAR 
JAYARAJ 

THEATER - 
SAIDAPET 
RAILWAY 
STATION

044-
2474467

8
300 GOVT 2KM NO

R PADMAJA                   
HEAD 

MISTRESS 

CHENNAI 
GIRLS 

HIGHER 
SECONDARY 

SCHOOL.

CHEN
NAI

600 
015

cghsssaidap
et2006@gmai

l.com

9
8
4
0
2
 8

3
7
9
5
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8 0100 CHENNAI

HOLY ANGELS 
A I HR. 

SECONDARY 
SCHOOL

107  
THYAGARAYA 

ROAD                        
T-NAGAR 

CHENN
AI

600 
017

OPP-VIJAYA 
MAHAL             
(OLD 

NAGESH 
THEATRE)

044-
2815250

5
340 AIDED 3KM NO

XAVIER MARY 
H.M.

HOLY ANGELS 
A S HR. 

SECONDARY 
SCHOOL

CHEN
NAI

600 
017

holyangelsf
mm@yahoo.co

.in

9
5
6
6
0
5
8
8
2
9

9 0100 CHENNAI

JAIGOPAL 
GARODIA 

GOVERNMENT 
GIRLS 

HIGHER 
SECONDARY 

THODHUNTER 
NAGAR                 

SAIDAPET  

CHENN
AI

600 
015

SAIDAPET 
CITY BUS 
STAND 
BEHIND

044-
2433312

8
300 GOVT 1KM NO

TMT.S 
GNANASEKAR

I                
HEAD 

MISTRESS          

JAIGOPAL 
GARODIA 

GOVERNMENT 
GIRLS 

HIGHER 
SECONDARY 

CHEN
NAI

600 
015

jggghsssaid
apet@gmail.

com

9
4
4
5
3
 2

8
8
6
1

10 0100 CHENNAI

LITTLE 
FLOWER 

MARTICULATI
ON HIGHER 
SECONDARY 

SCHOOL

62 ND 
STREET    
ASHOK 
NAGAR 

CHENN
AI

600 
083

NEAR 
ASHOK 
PILLAR

044-
2489461

2
300 PVT 8KM NO

  MRS.USHA 
SAMUVEL 
PRINCIPAL

LITTLE 
FLOWER 

MARTICULATI
ON HIGHER 
SECONDARY 

SCHOOL

CHEN
NAI

600 
083

littleflowe
rchennai@ya
hoo.co.in

9
4
4
4
3
2
0
6
9
3

11 0100 CHENNAI

SRI 
RAMAKRISHN
A MISSION 

(MAIN) 
HR.SEC.SCHO

OL

T-NAGAR
CHENN

AI
600 
017

NEAR 
PANAGAL 

PARK

044-
2434255

1
320 AIDED 2KM NO

CHITRA  
HEADMISTRS

S 

SRI 
RAMAKRISHN
A MISSION  

HR.SEC.SCHO
OL (MAIN)

CHEN
NAI

600 
017

rkmmainscho
ol@gmail.co

m

9
4
4
4
2
 0

3
9
7
8

12 0100 CHENNAI

CHENNAI 
HIGHER 

SECONDARY 
SCHOOL

3 
BHARATHIDA
SAN SALAI       

THIRUVANMI
YUR

 
CHENN

AI

600 
041

NEAR 
MARUNDEES

WARAR 
TEMPLE

044-
2457141

1      
94440 
64404

340 GOVT 8KM NO
A.P.SUBRAMA

IYAN

CHENNAI 
HIGHER 

SECONDARY 
SCHOOL

CHEN
NAI

600 
041

chennaihsst
hiruvanmiyu
r@gmail.com

9
4
4
4
0
 6

4
4
0
4
, 

7
9
0
4
7
 4

8
4
0
0

13 0100 CHENNAI

CHENNAI 
HIGHER 

SECONDARY 
SCHOOL

NO.7 FIVE 
FURLONG 

ROAD      
MADUVANKAR

AI GUINDY

  
CHENN

AI

600 
032

NEAR 
GUINDY 
RAILWAY 
STATION

044-
2244336

0
340 GOVT 4KM NO

THRIU.ARUMU
GAM       

HEAD MASTER 

CHENNAI 
HIGHER 

SECONDARY 
SCHOOL

CHEN
NAI

600 
032

hmchssmaduv
inkarai@gma

il.com 9
4
4
5
3
 

4
3
3
8
9

14 0100 CHENNAI
DON BOSCO 

HR SEC 
SCHOOL

MH ROAD    
PERAMBUR

 
CHENN

AI

600 
011

NEAR 
BRINDA     
THEATER

044-             
2558544

0
320 AIDED 4KM NO S.ANANDRAJ

DON BOSCO 
HR SEC 
SCHOOL

CHEN
NAI

600 
011

dbschoolper
ambur@yahoo

.co.in

9
9
9
4
0
 6

5
7
7
4
.

15 0100 CHENNAI

 K ARUMUGA 
NADAR GIRLS 

HR SEC 
SCHOOL 

MANIYAGARA 
CHATRAM 

ROAD   
WASHERMAN

PET

CHENN
AI

600 
021

NEAR 
WATER 
TANK

044-         
2595245

8
320 AIDED 8KM NO

TMT M 
THANALAKSH

MI 

 K ARUMUGA 
NADAR GIRLS 

HR SEC 
SCHOOL 

CHEN
NAI

600 
021

k.arumugana
dar@gmail.c

om 9
8
8
4
4
 

1
3
2
5
5

16 0100 CHENNAI
ST RAPHAEL'S 
GIRLS HR SEC 

SCHOOL 

SANTHOM 
HIGH  ROAD         
MYLAPORE 

CHENN
AI

600 
004

NEAR 
SANTHOM 
CHURCH

044-        
2498597

0
340 AIDED 4KM NO

Sr RANI 
PRAKASH 

HEADMIMSTR
ESS 

ST RAPHAEL'S 
GIRLS HR SEC 

SCHOOL 

CHEN
NAI

600 
004

raphsschool
@gmail.com

9
9
6
2
4
 

6
9
2
0
6



17 0100 CHENNAI

PRESIDENCY 
GIRLS 

HIGHER 
SECONDARY 

SCHOOL

GENGUREDDY 
STREET        
EGMORE  

CHENN
AI

600 
008

NEAR F2 
POLICE 

STATION OR 
OPP. TO 

SANTHOSAM 
HOSPITAL

044-
2819009

6
360 GOVT

1/2K
M

NO

TMT.M.M. 
RAMALASHMI  

HEAD 
MISTRESS 

PRESIDENCY 
GIRLS 

HIGHER 
SECONDARY 

SCHOOL

CHEN
NAI

600 
008

presighss@r
ediffmail.c

om

7
5
5
0
0
 1

9
8
8
5

18 0100 CHENNAI

PAK 
PALANISAMY 

HR SEC 
SCHOOL 

1,PANR ROAD           
IV LANE       

WASSHERMA
NPET 

CHENN
AI

600 
021

RAINY 
HOSPITAL

044-
2595 
1428

300 AIDED 8KM NO
J VIJAYARAJ 

HEADMASTER, 

PAK 
PALANISAMY 

HR SEC 
SCHOOL 

CHEN
NAI

600 
021

pakphss@gma
il.com

9
4
4
4
1
 

4
2
3
9
5

19 0100 CHENNAI
CHENNAI 
BOYS HR. 

SEC. SCHOOL

112, 
KODAMPAKKA

M ROAD         
SAIDAPET

 
CHENN

AI

600 
015

NEAR 
SAIDAPET 
RAILWAY 
STATION

044-
2474 
4669

360 GOVT 2KM NO

 
MRS.SUMATH

Y 
HEADMISTRE

SS , 

CHENNAI 
BOYS HR. 

SEC. SCHOOL

CHEN
NAI

600 
015

hmchsspuliy
ur@gmail.co

m

9
8
8
4
3
9
1
1
0

0

20 0100 CHENNAI

OURLADY OF 
VELANGANNI 

MATRIC 
HIGHER 

SECONDARY 
SCHOOL

NO.2 GANDHI 
STREET      

VILLIVAKKAM 

CHENN
AI

600 
049

NEAR 
VILLIVAKKA

M BUS 
TERMINUS

044-
2617169

7
300 PVT 8KM NO

HELEN 
IBRAHAM  

PRINCIPAL 

OURLADY OF 
VELANGANNI 

MATRIC 
HIGHER 

SECONDARY 
SCHOOL

CHEN
NAI

600 
049

olvsrajvkm@
yahoo.com

9
5
6
6
1
8
6
0
1
8

21 0100 CHENNAI

AVM 
RAJESWARI 

MATRIC 
HIGHER 

SECONDARY 
SCHOOL

10 AVM 
NAGAR  IST 

STREET       
VIRUGAMBAK

KAM 

CHENN
AI

600 
092

BEHIND 
AVICHI 

HR.SEC.SCH
OOL 

044-
2376605

6- 
2376665

3

300 PVT 9KM NO
MRS.N. 

JAYANTHI 
PRINCIPAL 

AVM 
RAJESWARI 

MATRIC 
HIGHER 

SECONDARY 
SCHOOL

CHEN
NAI

600 
092

avm-
rajeswari@y
ahoo.com 9

8
8
4
0
 

4
5
3
3
7

22 0100 CHENNAI

CHENNAI 
GIRLS 

HIGHER 
SECONDARY 

SCHOOL

756/540 T.H. 
ROAD  

(ANNEXURE 
BUILDING)             

OLD 

CHENN
AI

600 
021

NEAR 
MAHARANI 
THEATRE

044-
2597189

7
300 GOVT 8KM NO

 JULIET 
GNANADEEPA

M .

CHENNAI 
GIRLS 

HIGHER 
SECONDARY 

SCHOOL

CHEN
NAI

600 
021

korukkupetg
irls@yahoo.

com 9
8
8
4
7
 

0
6
4
0
4

23 0100 CHENNAI
GILL ADARSH 
MATRIC HR 

SEC SCHOOL

46  V M 
STREET  
BALAJI 
NAGAR 

ROYAPETTAH 

CHENN
AI

600 
014

NEXT TO 
BSNL 

TELEPHONE 
QUARTERS

044-
2847480

8
360 PVT 4KM NO

   MRS 
DHANALAKSH

MI  
HEADMASTER 

GILL ADARSH 
MATRIC HR 

SEC SCHOOL

CHEN
NAI

600 
014

gilladarsh4
5@gmail.com

 9
7
9
0
9
 0

9
7
1
6

24 0100 CHENNAI 

SIVAKASI 
HINDU NADAR 
MATRIC HR. 

SEC. SCHOOL  

EGMORE 
CHENN

AI 
600 
008 

NEAR DASS 
PRAKASH 

HOTEL

044 
2836236

2
400 PVT 

MRS  
KRISINAVEN 
HEADMISTRE

SS 

 MRS  
KRISINAVENI 

SIVAKASI 
HINDU NADAR 
MATRIC HR. 

CHEN
NAI

600 
008 

shnmhss91@g
mail.com

9
8
4
1
2
9
2
7
9

0

25 0100 CHENNAI

TERAPATH  
JAIN  

VIDYALAYA  
MATRIC 
HR.SEC. 
SCHOOL 

PATTALAM 
CHENN

AI
600 
112

NEAR JAIN 
TEMPLE

044-
2667306

5
300 PVT 

MRS ASHA 
CHRISTIE  

H.M.

TERAPATH  
JAIN  

VIDYALAYA  
MATRIC 
HR.SEC. 
SCHOOL 

CHEN
NAI

600 
112

tjv.pattala
m@gmail.com

9
4
4
4
6
 

0
3
2
3
2



26 0100 CHENNAI
CHENNAI HR 
SEC SCHOOL

SUBRAYAN 
STREET 

AMINJAKARAI

CHENN
AI

600 
030

NEAR 
PACHIYAPPA
S COLLEGE

044-
2668064

1
300 GOVT

V.K. RAVI 
HEADMASTER

CHENNAI HR 
SEC SCHOOL

CHEN
NAI

600 
030

chssub30@ya
hoo.com

9
4
4
4
4
 5

2
3
5
0

27 0100 CHENNAI

KUMARA 
RAJHA 

MUTHIAH HR 
SEC SHCOOL

4TH MAIN 
ROAD  ADYAR

CHENN
AI

600 
020

NEXT TO 
GLOBAL 

HOSPITAL

044-
2441288

9
300 PVT 

V.BASKARAN 
H.M.

KUMARA 
RAHA 

MUTHIAH HR 
SEC SHCOOL

CHEN
NAI

600 
020

krmhsschool
@gmail.com

9
4
4
4
4
 5

2
3
5
3

8660TOTAL


